
Pos 

 

AM Superbike 

1 

2 

 

PRO Superbike 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

No. 

86 N 

25 A 

1 P 

270 P 

Name 

Ryan Dunwoodie 

Jordan Decarie 

Elie Daccache 

Chris Fehr 

Class 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

Total Tm 

12:55.452 

12:55.636 

12:27.646 

13:10.522 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

0.184 

42.876 

Gap 

0.184 

42.876 

Best Tm 

1:09.293 

1:09.530 

1:06.109 

1:10.555 

In Lap 

7 

7 

2 

4 
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Margin of Victory 

27.806 

Avg. Speed 

130.827 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.109 

Best Speed 

134.505 

Best Lap by 

1 P - Elie Daccache 

 

Super Series Round 2 

PRO - AM SUPERBIKE 

R14:  PRO - AM Superbike 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:36:16 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

12/06/2022 15:37 

 Provisional


