

Provisional



Super Series Round 2 Sorted on Laps

PRO - AM SUPERBIKE Pro Track 2.470 km

R14: PRO - AM Superbike 12/06/2022 15:37

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:36:16

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	n Lap
AM Supe	rhike									
1	1	86 N	Ryan Dunwoodie	AM Superbike	12:55.452	11			1:09.293	7
2	2	25 A	Jordan Decarie	AM Superbike	12:55.636	11	0.184	0.184	1:09.530	7
PRO Supe	erbike									
1	1	1 P	Elie Daccache	PRO Superbike	12:27.646	11			1:06.109	2
2	2	270 P	Chris Fehr	PRO Superbike	13:10.522	11	42.876	42.876	1:10.555	4

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
27.806	130.827	1:06.109	134.505	1 P - Elie Daccache			
Chief of Timing & Scoring							

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corner2 Incorporated

Printed: 12/06/2022 15:52:58